Standard Results Novice A - Regular
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c,)vursefaultsF E Score Place

20001 Shiloh -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8201 Rudy 52.87 2.478 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 64 sec Qs 1 NQ@s2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFauIti E Score Place
20203 Jonah 39.92 3.332 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Jack 50.85 2.616 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20206 Ryker 35.65 3.731 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12404 * Daisy Mae 53.08 2.901
12405 Ralphie --
12402 Simon --

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16401 Clark 46.19 3.377
16402 Camille --

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20201 Spark 39.91 3.959
20204 Dublin 58.74 2.690
20401 Nile 59.39 2.660
20404 Lacey 76.61 2.062
20405 Rush 69.00 2.290

SCT 71 sec
Course Faults
W T F
0 0 0

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults
R W T F

1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

SCT 65sec

Course Faults
R W T F
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
2 2 0 2
5 1 0 0
1 3 0 1

Qs 1

Qs 1

Qs 2

O O O O O m

Open - Regular

NQs 1 %Q 50
Score Place
100 1

NQ
ABS
NQs 1 %Q 50
Score Place
95 1
NQ
NQs 3 %Q 40
Score Place
95 1
95 2
NQ
NQ

NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

24402 Triton -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

5/28/2017
* = Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches Yardage: 166 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12401 LuLu 51.37 3.231
12403 Tutti Fruitti 47.86 3.468
12603 Nori 85.12 1.950
16 inches Yardage: 170 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16602 * Sierra 40.72 4.175
16604 Kindle 48.04 3.539
16605 * Heidi 76.22 2.230
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20402 Stryker 42.33 4.087
20403 Mica -
20604 Rigby -
20605 Stout 64.36 2.688

SCT 66 sec

R W

1 1

3 0

5 0
SCT 65 sec

R W

0 0

1 0

2 0
SCT 61 sec

R W

0 0

5 4

1 1

3 1

Course Faults

T

0
0
0

F

0
0
1

Course Faults

T

0
0
0

F

0
0
0

Course Faults

T

o O o o

F

2
2
1
1

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0

O O O m

Qs 1

O O O m

Qs 0

o B B O m

NQs 3
Score
NQ

NQ
NQ

NQs 2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

NQs 6

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 33

Place

%Q 0

Place



Standard Results

5/28/2017
* = Shetland Sheepdog
20608 Buzz --
20609 Calvin 55.67 3.108
20603 Caper --
24 inches Yardage: 173 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24601 Nena 51.64 3.350
24603 Annie

0 1
1 0
SCT 65 sec

Excellent - Regular

1 NQ
0 0 NQ
- - ABS

Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50

Course Faults

R w
0 0
0 0

F E Score Place
0 0 100 1
0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71sec Qs 6 NQsb5 %Q 55

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8806 Sally 47.05 3.528 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Doc 48.65 3.412 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Queeny 48.74 3.406 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Ready 56.98 2913 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8812 Tanner 66.48 2.497 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Sir Newton 66.81 2.485 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Brody-Bear 46.31 3.585 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Brio 55.82 2.974 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Sadie -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8809 Pippa 47.79 3.474 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Woody-Wolf 4751 3.494 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 12 NQs 6 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(l)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12814 Rudi 38.61 4.299 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12816 Shani 38.77 4.282 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12808 *Rhys 39.29 4225 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 * Bella 4159 3991 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12815 Tater Tot 4414 3.761 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 * Mini Cooper 4524 3.669 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Wyatt 46.19 3.594 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Fancy 4950 3.354 16 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12807 Ziziz 51.21 3.242 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Brava 5148 3.225 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Tammie 52.15 3.183 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Encore 56.65 2.930 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Esky 5430 3.057 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Abby 53.32 3.113 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Violet 49.81 3.333 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Agnes 43.46 3.820 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
12818 Treasure -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12819 Major 70.86 2.343 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 7 NQs 4 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)VurseTFaults':: E Score Place
16807 Spark 40.31 4.217 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Kora 41.02 4.144 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16813 Hanna 41.85 4.062 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16809 *Huey 42.32 4.017 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16804 *Mac 4421 3.845 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Beckett 49.92 3.405 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 * Josie 51.13 3.325 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Dot - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16801 * Caleb 42.05 4.043 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Randy 63.97 2.657 1 2 1 0 © NQ
16817 * Giorgio 60.05 2.831 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
16803 Atta - - -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16806 Darby - -- - - - -- ABS
16802 * Jitter - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
16818 * Cricket - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 61sec Qs 24 NQs 11 %Q 69

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20807 Misty 36.37 4.757 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20843 Rev 36.82 4.699 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20804 Kitt 39.24 4409 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20828 Kelso 39.25 4408 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20834 Wynn 39.27 4.405 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Egan 39.86 4.340 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Roman 42.38 4.082 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Skye 4291 4.032 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Chase 43.74 3.955 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Moses 43.92 3.939 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Aria 4408 3.925 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Izzy 4451 3.887 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Tyler 4458 3.881 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Beatle 4530 3.819 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Bailey 4599 3.762 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Cody 46.34 3.733 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Gus 46.42 3.727 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Hana 46.70 3.704 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Rascal 47.74 3.624 13 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20821 Gemma 49.33 3.507 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 True 49.88 3.468 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Marti 5147 3.361 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Acey 52.01 3.326 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Panda 58.74 2.945 2 0 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Leo 46.63 3.710 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Razz 48.58 3.561 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20810 Katy Muppet 41.70 4.149 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20811 Brice -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20814 Sammy 49.94 3.464 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20817 Penny 47.39 3.651 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20829 Dexter 40.38 4.284 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20830 Janie 50.34 3.437 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20831 Chloe 4956 3.491 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20833 River 53.50 3.234 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20835 Cassi 71.56 2.418 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20803 Lana - - e ABS
20842 Tease -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 65sec Qs 8 NQs7 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
24814 Hawke Eye 37.04 4.671 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24812 Fred 4142 4177 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24808 Cephus 42.73 4.049 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24813 Jag 4522 3.826 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24815
24816
24810
24807
24801
24803
24804
24805
24806
24809
24811
24802
24817

Rookie
Gypsy
Coach
Molly
Sasha
Joule
Gracie
Hallie
Hoss
Autie
Willie
Frankie
Ty

48.99
49.94
54.12
56.10
57.87
41.50

45.64
45.53
48.90
60.41

3.531
3.464
3.197
3.084
2.989
4.169

3.791
3.800
3.538
2.864

16
15
10

O P O W kP O O O O O O

O R OB O O O O O O o

- O O O O O B O O o o

P P P W O r O O O O O

O O O O P O O O O O o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 8lsec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
8202 Tristan 61.71 2.123 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFauIti E Score Place
16203 Tulla 41.65 3.193 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 70sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFaults':: E Score Place
20210 Chance 75.19 1.769 2 0 0 0 0 85 1
20208 Ranger 63.22 2.104 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
20212 Fendi 53.56 2.483 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Open - Preferred

16 inches SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
Armband Call Name R W T F E Score Place
16403 Bodie 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@s2 %QO
Course Faults
Armband Call Name R W T F E Score Place
20207 Kimber 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Prada 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20209 Tease 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c,)vursefaultsF E Score Place

8401 Boomer 72.60 2.287 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8601 Wynona 61.52 2.698 0 1 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4801 Dessa -- -- - - - - ABS

8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71sec Qs 2 NQ@s3 %Q 40

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/)vurseTFauIti E Score Place
8820 Bocephus 52,22 3.179 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Mac 57.33 2.896 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8815 Bode 54.28 3.058 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
8816 * Keefer 53.81 3.085 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Napoleon 50.76  3.270 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 70 sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12822 Robbie 46.23 3.677 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12820 Stetson 49.73 3.418 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16822 Josie 4043 4.279 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16819 Reba 41.80 4.139 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16820 Poppy 56.37 3.069 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Cinder 43.63 3.965 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16824 Edge 37.17 4.654 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Beatrice 51.36 3.368 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20846 Cain 46.20 3.745 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20845 Bridget 47.71 3.626 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20851 Kaylee 50.24 3443 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20855 Surge 5598 3.090 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20850 Trudi 5943 2911 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Oshie 4299 4.024 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20848 Corey
20852 Rafe

54.30
48.09

3.186
3.597

Master - Preferred

0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 37sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place

20001 Shiloh -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
5/28/2017
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
8201 Rudy 35.24 3.121 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 112yds SCT 37sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20202 Jack 34.79 3.219 1 2 2 0 NQ
20203 Jonah 40.92 2.737 1 1 0 0 NQ
20206 Ryker 36.45 3.073 3 3 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 134 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12404 * Daisy Mae 30.16 4.443
12405 Ralphie 58.13 2.305
12402 Simon --

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16602 * Sierra 27.80 4.928
16401 Clark 42.17 3.249

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20204 Dublin 3245 4314
20201 Spark 29.26 4.785
20401 Nile 53.75 2.605
20402 Stryker 29.52 4.743
20403 Mica 44.34  3.157

SCT 45sec Qs 1
Course Faults
w F
0 0 0

SCT 42sec Qs 1

Course Faults
R w F E

0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0

SCT 40 sec Qs 2
Course Faults
R w F E
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
2 2 0 0
1 1 2 0
2 3 1 0

Open - Regular

NQs 1 %Q 50
Score Place
100 1

NQ
ABS
NQs 1 %Q 50
Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQs 6 %Q 25
Score Place
100 1
95 2
NQ
NQ

NQ



JWW Results

5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20404 Lacey 54.56 2.566
20405 Rush 51.09 2.740

20608 Buzz 25.74 5.439

Open - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 47 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12401 LulLu 34.34 4.426 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place

16402 Camille 42.77  3.647 2 1 2 0 NQ

16601 Beckett 45.06 3.462 1 0 0 0 NQ

16605 * Heidi 7426 2.101 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COLV'Vrse Fgults E Score Place

20604 Rigby 38.73 4.131 0 3 1 0 NQ

20605 Stout 60.66 2.638 4 3 1 0 NQ

20609 Calvin 39.06 4.096 0 1 0 0 NQ

20603 Caper - -- - - - -- ABS



JWW Results
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24601 Nena 38.49 4.157
24808 Cephus 29.02 5513

SCT 45sec

R
2

0

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
W F E Score Place
2 1 0 NQ
0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 6 NQsb5 %Q 55

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w F E
8814 Woody-Wolf 2959 5137 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Sadie 36.03 4.219 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Queeny 37.35 4.070 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Sally 38.06 3.994 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
8809 Pippa 42.30 3.593 7 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Ready 46.52 3.267 3 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Brody-Bear 36.79 4.132 0 1 0 0 NQ
8805 Brio -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
8808 Sir Newton 54.22 2.803 0 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Doc 43.99 3.455 1 1 1 0 NQ
8812 Tanner 5291 2.873 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 8 NQs 10 %Q 44

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12809 * Bella 31.70 4.795 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
12403 Tutti Fruitti 33.01 4.605 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
12818 Treasure 33.59 4525 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
12815 Tater Tot 3454 4401 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
12810 Fancy 36.18 4.201 10 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Wyatt 36.82 4.128 10 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Tammie 41.39 3.672 5 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Encore 43.85 3.466 3 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12801 Esky 42.04 3.616 3 3 2 0 NQ
12803 Abby 46.82 3.246 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 ZiZiZ 41.09 3.699 0 1 1 0 NQ
12808 * Rhys - 0o 1 0 1 NQ
12811 * Mini Cooper -- 0 0 3 1 NQ
12812 Violet 42.07 3.613 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Brava 40.36 3.766 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Rudi 34.79 4.369 1 1 0 0 NQ
12816 Shani 30.28 5.020 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Agnes 37.05 4.103 3 1 2 0 NQ
12603 Nori -- - - - - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45sec Qs 2 NQs 8 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse Flz:aults E Score Place
16807 Spark 29.43 5301 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
16813 Hanna 32.33 4825 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
16604 Kindle 4851 3.216 2 1 0 0 NQ
16801 * Caleb -- 0 0 3 1 NQ
16804 *Mac 31.92 4.887 1 1 2 0 NQ
16805 Randy 51.51 3.029 3 2 2 0 NQ
16809 *Huey 38.97 4.003 3 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Kora -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16814 *Josie 51.19 3.047 2 2 0 0 NQ
16817 * Giorgio 37.77 4.130 1 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Dot -- - -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16803 Atta - - -- - - -- ABS
16806 Darby -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16802 * Jitter - 0 0 0 0 AIS
16818 * Cricket - 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43sec Qs 21 NQs 13 %Q 62
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20807 Misty 2746 5.827 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
20829 Dexter 28.12 5690 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
20804 Kitt 29.03 5512 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
20843 Rev 29.37 5448 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
20824 Moses 3110 5.145 11 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Egan 3153 5.075 11 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Penny 31.73 5.043 11 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Katy Muppet 32.07 4.989 10 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Brice 32.63 4.903 10 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Aria 32.70 4.893 10 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Skye 3354 4.770 9 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Chase 34.42 4.648 8 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Gus 3445 4.644 8 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Bailey 3455 4.631 8 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Cody 34.69 4.612 8 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Gemma 37.05 4.318 5 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Tyler 37.35 4.284 5 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Sammy 38.30 4.178 4 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20802 Hana 38.37 4.170 4 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Chloe 38.87 4.116 4 0 0 0 0 100
20820 True 40.84 3.918 2 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Panda 51.16 3.127 1 0 0 0 NQ
20602 Leo 35.24 4.540 2 1 1 0 NQ
20808 Razz 53.42 2.995 2 1 0 0 NQ
20809 Acey 43.71 3.660 1 0 0 0 NQ
20816 Beatle -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20818 Roman 37.88 4.224 1 0 2 0 NQ
20825 Izzy 35.98 4.447 0 0 1 0 NQ
20828 Kelso 29.03 5512 0 0 1 0 NQ
20833 River 40.15 3.985 1 1 0 0 NQ
20834 Wynn 2784 5.747 1 1 1 0 NQ
20835 Cassi 42.37 3.776 0 1 0 0 NQ
20837 Marti -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20841 Rascal 34.30 4.665 1 1 0 0 NQ
20803 Lana - - e ABS
20830 Janie - - e e e - ABS
20842 Tease -- -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 10 NQs5 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
24814 Hawke Eye 2795 5725 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Hoss 30.12 5312 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Autie 3210 4984 12 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24813 Jag 34.41 4650 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
24803 Joule 35.85 4.463 9 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Gypsy 36.83 4.344 8 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Sasha 37.83 4.229 7 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Molly 38.38 4.169 6 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Gracie 38.83 4.121 6 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Willie 4143 3.862 3 0 0 0 0 100
24603 Annie 55.29 2.894 1 3 0 0 NQ
24805 Hallie 30.76 5.202 2 1 2 0 NQ
24810 Coach 47.06 3.400 2 2 1 0 NQ
24812 Fred 38.68 4.137 4 3 5 0 NQ
24815 Rookie 53.27 3.004 2 2 0 0 NQ
24802 Frankie -- -- - - - -- ABS
24817 Ty - - -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
8202 Tristan -- 1 0 1 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 112yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
16203 Tulla -- 2 1 1 1 NQ

20inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 45sec Qs 3 NQ@s1 %Q 75

Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
20207 Kimber 28.33 3.953 0 0 0 0 100 1
20212 Fendi 33.41 3.352 0 0 0 0 100 2
20210 Chance 50.79 2.205 2 0 0 0 85 3
20208 Ranger -- 5 5 1 1 NQ
20209 Tease -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
8402 Sheba -- 3 1 2 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
16403 Bodie 40.35 3.470 0 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
8401 Boomer 62.40 2.436 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20406 Prada 46.94 3.409 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 55sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
4801 Dessa -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 52sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8816 * Keefer 37.79 4.022 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Mac 46.61 3.261 5 0 0 0 0 100 2
8601 Wynona 4952 3.069 1 0 1 0 NQ
8815 Bode 58.51 2.598 1 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Napoleon 48.61 3.127 1 1 1 0 NQ
8820 Bocephus 40.16 3.785 0 1 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12820 Stetson 3421 4560 15 0 0 0 0 100 1

12822 Robbie 40.42 3.859 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 48sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
16819 Reba 3141 5.094 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
16822 Josie 31.76 5.038 16 0 0 0 0 100 2

16820 Poppy 49.63 3.224 3 1 2 0 NQ
16823 Cinder 41.39 3.866 2 0 3 0 NQ
16824 Edge 26.91 5.946 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Beatrice 4447 3.598 1 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 6 NQs 2 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20845 Bridget 33.98 4.709 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
20846 Cain 35.83 4.466 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
20852 Rafe 38.40 4.167 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
20850 Trudi 42.47 3.767 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
20855 Surge 4255 3.760 7 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Kaylee 43.88 3.646 6 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

5/28/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20844 Diesel 47.50 3.368
20847 Oshie 35.75 4.476

20848 Corey --

Master - Preferred

0 NQ
0 NQ
- ABS



